Series Model Capacity Readability Pan Size Draft
Shield
Suggested List
Price
WAX
WAX 110 100 g 0.01 mg 3.4" 8.6"h $ 2,725.00
WAX 60/220 60 / 220 g 0.01 / 0.1 mg 3.4" 8.6"h $ 3,075.00
WAX 100 100 g 0.1 mg 4" 8.6"h $ 1,995.00

Vacuum Flourescent Display, PQ models have a Rectangular Pan, Below Balance Weighing
Precision Toploading Balances Continued
Vacuum Flourescent Display, Below Balance Weighing
Large, Easy to Read LCD Display with Backlight, External Calibration, Below Balance Weighing,
Intelligent Full Graphic Display, Automatic Internal Calibration, Below Balance Weighing, Language Options
Vacuum Flourescent Display, Below Balance Weighing
2
Intelligent Weighing Technology  - Authorized Distributor www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone 619-425-1932 Fax 619-425-7917   Page 2
We offer a 20% discount with a $100 minimum purchase.
Suggested List Prices - August 2005
Series Model Capacity Readability Pan Size Draft
Shield
Suggested List
Price
NJW
NJW-300 300 g / 0.6 lb / 10.5 oz 0.01 g / 0.00005 lb / 0.005 oz 4.33" N/A 360.00$
NJW-600 600 g / 1.32 lb / 21.1 oz 0.02 g / 0.0001 lb / 0.001 oz 4.33" N/A 385.00$
NJW-1500 1500 g / 3.3 lb / 52.8 oz 0.05 g / 0.0002 lb / 0.002 oz 5.5X6.7" N/A 385.00$
NJW-3000 3000 g / 6.6 lb / 105 oz 0.1 g / 0.0005 lb / 0.005 oz 5.5X6.7" N/A 385.00$
JW
JW-250 250 g / 0.55 lb / 8.8 oz 0.005 g / 0.00002 lb / 0.0005 oz 4.33" N/A 405.00$
JW-500 500 g / 1.1 lb / 17.5 oz 0.01 g / 0.00005 lb / 0.001 oz 4.33" N/A 405.00$
JW-1000 1000 g / 2.2 lb / 35 oz 0.02 g / 0.001 lb / 0.002 oz 4.33" N/A 405.00$
JW-2500 2500 g / 5.5 lb / 88 oz 0.05 g / 0.002 lb / 0.005 oz 5.5X6.7" N/A 405.00$
HGS
HGS-300 300 g / 0.65 lb 0.01 g / 0.00005 lb / 0.0005 oz 5.9" N/A 515.00$
HGS-600 600 g / 1.32 lb 0.02 g / 0.0001 lb / 0.001 oz 5.9" N/A 515.00$
HGS-1500 1500 g / 3.3 lb 0.05 g / 0.0002 lb / 0.002 oz 8.26x8.26" N/A 515.00$
HGS-3000 3000 g / 6.6 lb 0.1 g / 0.0005 lb / 0.005 oz 8.26x8.26" N/A 515.00$
HGS-6000 6000 g / 13.1 lb 0.2 g / 0.001 lb / 0.01 oz 8.26x8.26" N/A 540.00$
HGS-15K 15000 g / 33 lb 0.5 g / 0.002 lb / 0.02 oz 8.26x8.26" N/A 540.00$
HGM
HGM-2000 2000 g / 4.4 lb 0.1 g / 0.0002 lb / 0.005 oz 9.84x8.26" N/A 475.00$
HGM-4000 4000 g / 8.8 lb 0.2 g / 0.0005 lb / 0.01 oz 9.84x8.26" N/A 475.00$

HGS
HGS-300 300 g / 0.65 lb 0.01 g / 0.00005 lb / 0.0005 oz 5.9" 30000 515.00$
HGS-600 600 g / 1.32 lb 0.02 g / 0.0001 lb / 0.001 oz 5.9" 30000 515.00$
HGS-1500 1500 g / 3.3 lb 0.05 g / 0.0002 lb / 0.002 oz 8.26x8.26" 30000 515.00$
HGS-3000 3000 g / 6.6 lb 0.1 g / 0.0005 lb / 0.005 oz 8.26x8.26" 30000 515.00$
HGS-6000 6000 g / 13.1 lb 0.2 g / 0.001 lb / 0.01 oz 8.26x8.26" 30000 540.00$
HGS-15K 15000 g / 33 lb 0.5 g / 0.002 lb / 0.02 oz 8.26x8.26" 30000 540.00$
Series Model Capacity Readability Pan Size Div Suggested List
Price
HGM
HGM-2000 2000 g / 4.4 lb 0.1 g / 0.0002 lb / 0.005 oz 9.84x8.26" 20000 475.00$
HGM-4000 4000 g / 8.8 lb 0.2 g / 0.0005 lb / 0.01 oz 9.84x8.26" 20000 475.00$
HGM-10K 10000 g / 22 lb 0.5 g / 0.001 lb / 0.02 oz 9.84x8.26" 20000 475.00$
HGM-20K 20 kg / 44 lb 0.001 kg / 0.002 lb / 0.05 oz 9.84x8.26" 20000 475.00$
OM
OM-3000 3000 g / 6.6 lb 0.5 g / 0.001 lb / 0.02 oz 11.8x9.6" 6000 320.00$
OM-6000 6000 g / 13.2 lb 1 g / 0.002 lb / 0.05 oz 11.8x9.6" 6000 320.00$
OM-12K 12 kg / 26 lb 0.002 kg / 0.005 lb / 0.1 oz 11.8x9.6" 6000 320.00$
OM-30K 30 kg / 66 lb 0.005 kg / 0.01 lb / 0.2 oz 11.8x9.6" 6000 320.00$
XM
XM-3000 3000 g / 6.6 lb 0.5 g / 0.001 lb / 0.02 oz 9.84x8.46" 6000 205.00$
XM-6000 6000 g / 13.2 lb 1 g / 0.002 lb / 0.05 oz 9.84x8.46" 6000 205.00$
XM-15K 15 kg / 33 lb 0.002 kg / 0.005 lb / 0.1 oz 9.84x8.46" 6000 205.00$
XM-30K 30 kg / 66 lb 0.005 kg / 0.01 lb / 0.2 oz 9.84x8.46" 6000 205.00$
LCD Display, High Precision, 20,000 Divisions, Counting
Precision Scales
SECTION TWO: PRODUCTS FOR INDUSTRIAL MARKETS
Backlit LCD Display, Counting
High Accuracy Counting, Backlit LCD Display, 24 Bit Processor, 1,000,000 Internal Divisions
All Stainless Steel Construction, Corrosion Resistant, Backlit LCD Display, 30,000 Divisions, Counting, %
Portion Weigher, Large Display, Rugged, 6000 Divisions
Heavy Duty, Large Display, 6000 Divisions
Toploading Scales
4
Intelligent Weighing Technology  - Authorized Distributor www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone 619-425-1932 Fax 619-425-7917   Page 4
We offer a 20% discount with a $100 minimum purchase.
Suggested List Prices - August 2005
Series Model Capacity Readability Pan Size Div Suggested List
Price
GS
GS-1200 1200 g / 2.64 lb 0.2 g / 0.0005 lb / 0.01 oz 8.25x8.25" 6000 355.00$
GS-3000 3000 g / 6.6 lb 0.5 g / 0.001 lb / 0.02 oz 8.25x8.25" 6000 355.00$
GS-6000 6000 g / 13.2 lb 1g / 0.002 lb / 0.05 oz 8.25x8.25" 6000 355.00$
GS-12K 12 kg / 26.4 lb 0.002 kg / 0.005 lb / 0.1 oz 8.25x8.25" 6000 355.00$
DW
DW-3000E 3000 g / 6 lb 1 g / 0.002 lb / 0.05 oz 9.84x8.46" 3000 335.00$
DW-6000E 6000 g / 12 lb 2 g / 0.005 lb / 0.1 oz 9.84x8.46" 3000 335.00$
DW-15KE 15 kg / 33 lb 0.005 kg / 0.01 lb / 0.2 oz 9.84x8.46" 3000 335.00$
DW-30KE 30 kg / 66 lb 0.01 kg / 0.02 lb / 0.5 oz 9.84x8.46" 3000 335.00$
TDW
TDW-3000 3000 g / 6 lb 1 g / 0.001 lb / 0.02 oz 8x6.7" 3000/6000 241.00$
TDW-6000 6000 g / 12 lb 1 g / 0.002 lb / 0.05 oz 8x6.7" 6000 241.00$
35.00$
DM
DM-1100 1100 g / 38 oz 0.1 g / 0.005 oz 9.84x8.46" 11000 310.00$
DM-3000 3000 g / 6 lb 1 g / 0.002 lb / 0.05 oz 9.84x8.46" 3000 275.00$
DM-11K 11 kg / 24 lb 0.001 kg / 0.002 lb / 0.05 oz 9.84x8.46" 11000 310.00$
DM-6000 6000 g / 12 lb 2 g / 0.005 lb / 0.1 oz 9.84x8.46" 3000 275.00$
DM-15K 15 kg / 33 lb 0.005 kg / 0.01 lb / 0.2 oz 9.84x8.46" 3000 275.00$
DM-30K 30 kg / 66 lb 0.01 kg / 0.02 lb / 0.5 oz 9.84x8.46" 3000 275.00$
AM
AM-3000 3000 g / 6 lb 1 g / 0.002 lb 11.8x9.6" 3000 295.00$
AM-6000 6000 g / 12 lb 2 g / 0.005 lb 11.8x9.6" 3000 295.00$
AM-15K 15 kg / 30 lb 0.005 kg / 0.01 lb 11.8x9.6" 3000 295.00$
AM-30K 30 kg / 60 lb 0.01 kg / 0.02 lb 11.8x9.6" 3000 295.00$
Optional All Stainless Steel Pan 13.7x11.1"
MM/SC
SC-600 600 g / 21 oz / % / Count 0.1 g / 0.005 oz 6.25x5" 6000 140.00$
MM-1200 1200 g / 2 lb : 10 oz 0.2 g / 0.01 oz 8x5.1" 6000 140.00$

Suggested List Prices - August 2005
Series Model Capacity Readability Div Suggested List
Price
DW
DW-3000E 3000 g / 6 lb 1 g / 0.002 lb / 0.05 oz 9.84x8.46" 3000 335.00$
DW-6000E 6000 g / 12 lb 2 g / 0.005 lb / 0.1 oz 9.84x8.46" 3000 335.00$
DW-15KE 15 kg / 33 lb 0.005 kg / 0.01 lb / 0.2 oz 9.84x8.46" 3000 335.00$
DW-30KE 30 kg / 66 lb 0.01 kg / 0.02 lb / 0.5 oz 9.84x8.46" 3000 335.00$
TDW
TDW-3000 3000 g / 6 lb 1 g / 0.001 lb / 0.02 oz 8x6.7" 3000/6000 241.00$
TDW-6000 6000 g / 12 lb 1 g / 0.002 lb / 0.05 oz 8x6.7" 6000 241.00$
35.00$
Series Model Capacity Readability Div Suggested List
Price
HS Non NTEP
HS-3000 3000 g / 6.6 lb 2 g / 0.005 lb / 0.1 oz 1500 230.00$
HS-7500 7500 g / 16 lb 5 g / 0.01 lb / 0.2 oz 1500 230.00$
HS-15K 15 kg / 32 lb 0.01 kg / 0.02 lb / 0.5 oz 1500 230.00$
HS-30K 30 kg / 66 lb 0.02 kg / 0.05 lb / 1 oz 1500 230.00$
12" Diam 50.00$
HS NTEP HS-6 2.7 kg / 6 lb 2 g / 0.005 lb 1200 250.00$
HS-15 6.8 kg / 15 lb 0.005 kg / 0.01 lb 1500 250.00$
HS-30 13.6 kg / 30 lb 0.01 kg / 0.02 lb 1500 250.00$
12" Diam 50.00$
Series Model Capacity Readability Div Suggested List
Price
PS
PS-3000 3000 g / 6.6 lb 0.5 g / 0.001 lb / 0.05 oz * 6000 755.00$
PS-6000 6000 g / 13.2 lb 1 g / 0.002 lb / 0.05 oz 6000 755.00$
PS-12K 12 kg / 26.4 lb 0.002 kg / 0.005 lb / 0.1 oz 6000 755.00$
PS-30K 30 kg / 66 lb 0.005 kg / 0.01 lb / 0.2 oz 6000 755.00$
*Also available in ounces only
846.00$
Platform Size: 11 x 13 x 3.7" (W x D x H)
APM
APM-15 15 kg / 30 lb 0.005 kg / 0.01 lb 3000 335.00$
APM-30 30 kg / 60 lb 0.01 kg / 0.02 lb 3000 375.00$
APM-60 60 kg / 150 lb 0.02 kg / 0.05 lb 3000 395.00$
APM-150 150 kg / 300 lb 0.05 kg / 0.1 lb 3000 405.00$
40.00$
100.00$
Platform Size: 11 x 13 x 4.13" (W x D x H)
PM

Stainless Steel Pillar Kit Option
Oxyweigher Option
Simple, Digital Functionality, Lightweight, Easy to Use
Additional Rechargeable Battery Pack
Digital Hanging Scales
NTEP Approved, Lightweight, Portable, Removable Indicator, Economical
UL Approved Portion Weigher / Checkweigher, Washdown
All Models with Stainless Steel Load Cell Option - Special Order
7
Intelligent Weighing Technology  - Authorized Distributor www.clarksonlab.com E-mail: sales@clarksonlab.com Phone 619-425-1932 Fax 619-425-7917   Page 7
We offer a 20% discount with a $100 minimum purchase.
Suggested List Prices - August 2005
Series Model Capacity Readability Div Suggested List
Price
PD
PD-F75 75 kg / 165 lb 0.01 kg / 0.02 lb 7500 575.00$
PD-F150 150 kg / 330 lb 0.02 kg / 0.05 lb 7500 575.00$
PD-F300 300 kg / 660 lb 0.05 kg / 0.1 lb 6000 575.00$
5" Wheel Kit 450 lb each wheel, 2 with brakes 200.00$
Platform Size: 16.5 x 20.5 x 4.75" (W x D x H)
PD-XL150 150 kg / 330 lb 0.02 kg / 0.05 lb 7500 916.00$
PD-XL300 300 kg / 660 lb 0.05 kg / 0.1 lb 6000 941.00$
PD-XL600 600 kg / 1320 lb 0.1 kg / 0.2 lb 6000 958.00$
5" Wheel Kit 450 lb each wheel, 2 with brakes 200.00$
Platform Size: 23.6 x 31.5 x 7" (W x D x H)
FS
FS-60 60 kg / 132 lb 0.01 kg / 0.02 lb / 0.5 oz 6000 935.00$

BM-60 60 kg / 132 lb 0.01 kg / 0.02 lb / 0.5 oz 6000 575.00$
BM-150 150 kg / 330 lb 0.02 kg / 0.05 lb / 1 oz 7500 575.00$
Platform Size: 13 x 17.7 x 3.5" (W x D x H)
FM
FM-60 60 kg / 132 lb 0.01 kg / 0.02 lb / 0.5 oz 6000 775.00$
FM-150 150 kg / 330 lb 0.02 kg / 0.05 lb / 1 oz 7500 775.00$
FM-300 300 kg / 660 lb 0.05 kg / 0.1 lb / 2 oz 6000 775.00$
5" Wheel Kit 450 lb each wheel, 2 with brakes 200.00$
Platform Size: 16.5 x 20.5 x 4.72" (W x D x H)
LM
LM-300 300 kg / 660 lb 0.05 kg / 0.1 lb / 2 oz 6000 910.00$
LM-600 600 kg / 1320 lb 0.1 kg / 0.2 lb / 4 oz 6000 910.00$
5" Wheel Kit 450 lb each wheel, 2 with brakes 200.00$
Platform Size: 19.7 x 23.6 x 4.72" (W x D x H)
UFM-B
UFM-B30 60 lb / 30 kg 0.02 lb / 0.01 kg 3000 595.00$
UFM-B60 150 lb / 60 kg 0.05 lb / 0.02 kg 3000 595.00$
UFM-B150 300 lb / 150 kg 0.1 lb / 0.05 kg 3000 595.00$
Platform Size: 13 x 17.7 x 4.72" (W x D x H)
UFM-F
UFM-F60 120 lb / 60 kg 0.02 lb / 0.01 kg 6000 855.00$
UFM-F120 250 lb / 120 kg 0.05 lb / 0.02 kg 6000 855.00$
UFM-F300 600 lb / 300 kg 0.1 lb / 0.05 kg 6000 855.00$
5" Wheel Kit 450 lb each wheel, 2 with brakes 200.00$
Platform Size: 16.5 x 20.5 x 4.72" (W x D x H)
UFM-L
UFM-L120 250 lb / 120 kg 0.05 lb / 0.02 kg 6000 965.00$
UFM-L300 600 lb / 300 kg 0.1 lb / 0.05 kg 6000 965.00$
UFM-L600 1200 lb / 600 kg 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg 6000 965.00$
5" Wheel Kit 450 lb each wheel, 2 with brakes 200.00$
Platform Size: 19.7 x 23.6 x 4.72" (W x D x H)
All Models With Stainless Steel Hermetically Sealed Load Cell - Special Order
Large 2" Display, Heavy Duty